
Aylesbury - Tring - Berkhamsted - Hemel Hempstead  500/X500

Monday to Friday (Excluding public holidays) From 5th January 2026
 

 500 X500 500 X500 500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 500 X500 X500 500 X500
 
Aylesbury Bus Station 05:45 06:15 06:30 07:00 07:25 08:15 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:20
Aylesbury, Holiday Inn 05:51 06:21 06:36 07:11 07:44 08:27 08:57 09:29 09:57 10:29 10:57 11:29 11:57 12:29 12:57 13:29 13:57 14:29 14:57 15:31 16:03 16:29 17:03 17:29 18:29
Aston Clinton, The Bell 05:55 | 06:40 | 07:52 08:33 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:36 16:13 | | 17:39 |
Tring High Street/Church Square (Stop B) 06:02 06:31 06:50 07:25 08:05 08:45 09:10 09:45 10:10 10:45 11:10 11:45 12:10 12:45 13:10 13:45 14:10 14:45 15:10 15:49 16:20 16:45 17:20 17:45 18:40
Northchurch, High Street/Darrs Lane 06:10 06:38 06:57 07:32 08:15 08:52 09:17 09:52 10:17 10:52 11:17 11:52 12:17 12:52 13:17 13:52 14:17 14:52 15:17 15:57 16:33 16:57 17:32 17:52 18:47
Berkhamsted, High Street/Old Town Hall 06:16 06:45 07:04 07:42 08:25 09:02 09:27 10:02 10:27 11:02 11:27 12:02 12:27 13:02 13:27 14:02 14:27 15:02 15:27 16:07 16:37 17:02 17:37 18:02 18:57
Hemel Hempstead Railway Station 06:26 06:55 07:14 07:58 08:35 09:12 09:37 10:12 10:37 11:12 11:37 12:12 12:37 13:12 13:37 14:12 14:37 15:12 15:37 16:17 16:50 17:15 17:50 18:12 19:07
Hemel Hemptead, Riverside 06:31 07:00 07:17 08:01 08:40 09:15 09:42 10:15 10:42 11:15 11:42 12:15 12:42 13:15 13:42 14:15 14:42 15:15 15:42 16:21 16:55 17:20 17:55 18:15 19:12
Hemel Hemptead, Marlowes 06:35 07:03 07:20 08:03 08:43 09:17 09:44 10:17 10:44 11:17 11:44 12:17 12:44 13:17 13:44 14:17 14:44 15:17 15:44 16:23 16:57 17:23 17:57 18:17 19:14
 

 500 500 500 X500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 500 X500 500 X500 X500

Hemel Hemptead, Marlowes 06:55 07:05 07:30 08:10 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:40 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50
Hemel Hemptead, Riverside 06:58 07:08 07:32 08:13 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:43 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53
Hemel Hempstead Railway Station 07:02 07:12 07:39 08:17 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:47 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57
Berkhamsted, High Street/Old Town Hall 07:15 07:25 07:52 08:33 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:13 17:00 17:42 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10
Northchurch, High Street/Darrs Lane 07:23 07:33 08:03 08:43 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:20 17:10 17:50 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17
Tring High Street/Church Square (Stop A) 06:31 07:31 07:43R 08:10 08:53 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:29 17:20 17:59 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25
Aston Clinton, The Bell 06:38 07:41 | | 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:37 | 18:08 18:33 | 19:33 | |
Aylesbury, Holiday Inn 06:45 07:47 08:25 09:05 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:09 16:42 17:35 18:12 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:05 20:35
Aylesbury Bus Station 06:52 08:05 08:37 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:20 16:49 17:47 18:19 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:10R 20:40R

 
R - On Request

 

Write to us: Red Eagle Buses, The Blinking Owl Garage, Oxford Road, Dinton, HP17 8TT Aylesbury Grammar
Email: enquiries@redeagle.org.uk Aylesbury High
All Phone Enquiries to 01296 747926 Sir Henry Floyd Grammar
Emergency line 07999 223359 Aylesbury College

RR RR RR RR
 501 501 501 501
Aylesbury, Bus Station 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 Tring School
Aston Clinton Road, Holiday Inn 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
Aston Clinton, The Bell 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Tring, Church Square 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 Term Tickets available
 on the myTrip app

Tring, Church Square 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40
Aston Clinton, The Bell 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 Download on Apple 
Aston Clinton Road, Holiday Inn 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 or Android

Aylesbury, Bus Station 21:04 22:04 23:04 R
RR  - Journeys operated by Red Rose Travel
Tickets on service 500/X500 accepted on service 501

Schools Served



Saturdays
 

X500 X500 X500 X500 X500 X500 RR RR RR RR

 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 501 501 501 501

Aylesbury Bus Station 07:20 08:20 09:20 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Aylesbury, Holiday Inn 07:29 08:29 09:29 09:57 10:59 11:57 12:59 13:57 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:57 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
Aston Clinton, The Bell 07:33 08:33 09:33 | 11:03 | 13:03 | 15:03 | 17:03 | | 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23
Tring High Street/Church Square (Stop B) 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:10 11:15 12:10 13:15 14:10 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:10 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32
Northchurch, High Street/Darrs Lane 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:17 11:22 12:17 13:22 14:17 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:17
Berkhamsted, High Street/Old Town Hall 08:02 09:02 10:02 10:27 11:32 12:27 13:32 14:27 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:27
Hemel Hempstead Railway Station 08:12 09:12 10:12 10:37 11:42 12:37 13:42 14:37 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:37
Hemel Hemptead, Riverside 08:15 09:15 10:15 10:42 11:45 12:42 13:45 14:42 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:42
Hemel Hemptead, Marlowes 08:17 09:17 10:17 10:44 11:47 12:44 13:47 14:44 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:44
 RR RR RR RR

 500 500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 X500 500 500 X500 501 501 501 501

Hemel Hemptead, Marlowes 08:40 09:40 10:20 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
Hemel Hemptead, Riverside 08:43 09:43 10:23 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53
Hemel Hempstead Railway Station 08:47 09:47 10:27 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57
Berkhamsted, High Street/Old Town Hall 09:00 10:00 10:40 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Northchurch, High Street/Darrs Lane 09:07 10:07 10:47 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
Tring High Street/Church Square (Stop A) 09:15 10:15 10:55 11:25 12:25 13:21 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40
Aston Clinton, The Bell 09:23 10:23 11:03 | 12:33 | 14:33 | 16:33 | 18:33 19:33 | 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50
Aylesbury, Holiday Inn 09:27 10:27 11:07 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
Aylesbury Bus Station 09:35 10:35 11:15 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:40R 21:04 22:04 23:04 R
RR  - Journeys operated by Red Rose Travel

Tickets on service 500/X500 accepted on service 501

Write to us: Red Eagle Buses, The Blinking Owl Garage, Oxford Road, Dinton, HP17 8TT

Email: enquiries@redeagle.org.uk
All Phone Enquiries to 01296 747926

Emergency line 07999 223359


